
Application Deadline
 by Noon

Redlines Available
by 5:00pm

Corrected Plan 
Deadline

by 5:00pm 

Zoning Signs Posted
by 5:00pm
(zoning only)

Planning & Zoning 
Commission

at 6:30pm
(unless otherwise posted)

City Council 
Public Hearing

at 6:30pm
(unless otherwise posted)

City Council 
 Ordinance Adoption
(unless otherwise posted)

Tue, Dec 20 Fri, Dec 30 Mon, Jan 9 Wed, Jan 4 Wed, Jan 18 Tue, Feb 14 Tue, Mar 7
Tue, Jan 17 Fri, Jan 27 Mon, Feb 6 Wed, Feb 1 Wed, Feb 15 Tue, Mar 7 Tue, Apr 11
Tue, Feb 7 Fri, Feb 17 Mon, Feb 27 Wed, Feb 22 Wed, Mar 8 Tue, Apr 11 Tue, May 9

Tue, Mar 21 Fri, Mar 31 Mon, Apr 10 Wed, Apr 5 Wed, Apr 19 Tue, May 9 Tue, Jun 13
Tue, Apr 18 Fri, Apr 28 Mon, May 8 Wed, May 3 Wed, May 17 Tue, Jun 13 Tue, Jul 11
Tue, May 23 Fri, Jun 2 Mon, Jun 12 Wed, Jun 7 Wed, Jun 21 Tue, Jul 11 Tue, Aug 8
Tue, Jun 20 Fri, Jun 30 Mon, Jul 10 Wed, Jul 5 Wed, Jul 19 Tue, Aug 8 Tue, Sep 12
Tue, Jul 18 Fri, Jul 28 Mon, Aug 7 Wed, Aug 2 Wed, Aug 16 Tue, Sep 12 Tue, Oct 10
Tue, Aug 22 Fri, Sep 1 Mon, Sep 11 Wed, Sep 6 Wed, Sep 20 Tue, Oct 10 Tue, Nov 14
Tue, Sep 19 Fri, Sep 29 Mon, Oct 9 Wed, Oct 4 Wed, Oct 18 Tue, Nov 14 Tue, Jan 9
Tue, Oct 17 Fri, Oct 27 Mon, Nov 6 Wed, Nov 1 Wed, Nov 15 Tue, Jan 9 Tue, Feb 13

Updated:  1/20/2023

UPDATED
 CITY OF VAN ALSTYNE

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
2023 DEVELOPMENT AND ZONING SCHEDULE

• Prior to submitting a development or zoning application, contact Development Services to schedule a pre-application meeting.
• Incomplete applications will not be accepted.


